E-Z BURR TOOL COMPANY
H o l e  D e b u r r i n g ,  C h a m f e r i n g  a n d  D r i l l i n g  T o o l s
The E-Z Burr Tool Company has always
been intensely focused on designing
and manufacturing the highest
quality deburring tools. Over the years,
we’ve developed a line that we feel
is absolutely the best in the world.

and Carbide Holders are indicated by
CAR, EZL and CRB respectively.
How to Order a Micro Series
CAR0615-R Cartridge
CAR0615-R = standard CAR cartridge +
.061 arbor diameter + blade suffix -R for
rear cutting only.
There are two cartridge styles:
B style cuts both front and rear indicated
by the part number + B
R style cuts rear only and is indicated by
the part number + R
Please refer to chart on page 11 to locate
the cartridge for the requested hole size.
How to Order a
Carbide CRB0312-B Tool
CRB0312-B = standard CRB arbor + .312
arbor diameter + blade suffix -B for front
and back cutting.
There are two insert styles:
B style cuts both front and rear indicated
by the part number + B
R style cuts rear-only and is indicated by
the part number + R
Please refer to charts on pages 16 to 17
to locate the arbor diameter for the
requested hole size.
How to Order Carbide Inserts
The carbide insert in the E-Z Burr C Series
is available in two styles. The B style
allows for both front and rear deburring,
while the R style is for rear or backside
deburring only. All inserts come standard
with a positive rake and TiN coating.
Replacement inserts are ordered by
calling out the appropriate insert series
followed by the style. For example:
A replacement insert to deburr the front
and rear of a 3/8” hole would be C7AB.
For help with ordering or technical
assistance, contact your local distributor
or call E-Z Burr Tool Company at
800-783-2877.
Ordering E-Z Burr Tools, Blades and Inserts
Insert Series Example
C7A    B
Insert Series
Style
B Style R Style
22
How to Order a Standard High
Speed Steel EZL0250-02 Tool
EZL0250-02 = standard EZL arbor +
.250 arbor diameter + blade suffix
-02 for 45º (front) x 45º (back)
P (positive rake) blade.
Please refer to chart on pages 12 to 15 to
locate the arbor diameter for the requested
hole size.
• Standard Rake (10º Relief Angle)
Suffix 01, 07, 13
• Positive Rake (w/Chip Breakers)
Suffix 02, 08, 14
• Negative Rake
Suffix 03, 09, 15
For Larger Burrs
If you identify large burrs or require a
larger chamfer size on the rear side of
the hole, reference the suffix with the 60
degree rear angle for the same material.
• Standard Rake (10º Relief Angle)
Suffix 04, 10
• Positive Rake (w/Chip Breakers)
Suffix 05, 11
• Negative Rake
Suffix 06, 12
Ordering E-Z Burr HSS Tools and Blades
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  f o r  H S S B l a d e s
Front Angle Rear Angle Cutting Feature Blade Suffix
45º 45º S 1
45º 45º P 2
45º 45º N 3
45º 60º S 4
45º 60º P 5
45º 60º N 6
0 45º S 7
0 45º P 8
0 45º N 9
0 60º S 10
0 60º P 11
0 60º N 12
45º 0 S 13
45º 0 P 14

F. Hole Diameter:
G. Blade Number:
How to Order Custom Tooling
"Custom" tool requests should include
the following application data:
• Material type.
• Hole diameter and depth.
• Machine type (CNC, Transfer,
Bridgeport, etc.).
• Drawings or sketches to illustrate
the application.
• You may also use the E-Z custom
design template.
• Any other critical information.
How to Order Specialty Tooling
E-Z Burr's BurrFree Drills and Precision
Chamfering Tools are custom-made per
order. For additional information, simply
contact E-Z Burr with specifications
required for custom tooling.
How To Order Custom and Specialty Tooling
24
For a custom tool estimate, please photocopy this form, fill in the dimensions,
and fax or send the copy to E-Z Burr. For help with ordering or technical assistance,
contact your local distributor or call E-Z Burr Tool Company at 800-783-2877.
EF
B
C
A
D
R e c o m m e n d e d  S p e e d s  a n d  F e e d s
Material Carbide Series HSS Series
SFM Feed (IPR) SFM Feed (IPR)
Free Machining
Aluminum
Cast Iron
Low Carbon
Med Carbon
Stainless
High Alloy Steel
230 - 260
230 - 260
230 - 260
230 - 260
200 - 230
180 - 220
180 - 220
0.008 - 0.015
0.008 - 0.015
0.008 - 0.015
0.008 - 0.015
0.006 - 0.012
0.004 - 0.008
0.006 - 0.012
75 - 126
90 - 150
40 - 60
60 - 100
45 - 80
20 - 40
25 - 50
.003 - .010
.003 - .008
.003 - .010
.004 - .011
.003 - .010
.003 - .010
.003 - .010
The speeds and feeds above are intended as guidelines only.
Terms
IPM = Inches Per Minute
I PR = Inches Per Revolution
RPM = Revolutions Per Minute
SFM = Surface Feet Per Minute
D IA = Tool Diameter
Formula
Inches (decimal) mm (metric )
RPM = SFM x 3.82
DIA
IPM = RPM x IPR
SFM = RPM x DIA
3.82
RPM = M/min x 318.47
DIA
mm/min = RPM x mm/REV
M/min = RPM x DIA
318.47
E-Z Burr tools are proprietary and are protected by U.S. and international patents. 25
Recommended Speeds and Feeds
Easy. Fast. Built to last.
41180 Joy Road